

WEST LEISURE RESORTS LIMITED			
CIN: L55101MH2008PLC177941; Website: www.westleisureresort.co.in Regd. Office : Mall Office, 2nd Floor, Metro Junction Mall of West Pioneer Properties (India) Pvt Ltd, Netivali, Kalyan (E), Thane-421306 Tel. No.: 0251 – 2352387; E-mail ID: ho@hawcoindia.com			
			Rs. In Lakhs
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31-03-2023			
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31/3/2023 Audited	31/3/2022 Audited	31/3/2023 Audited
Total income from operations	(1.30)	4.50	38.21
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.14)	(25.41)	5.08
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.14)	(25.41)	5.08
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.53)	(19.59)	7.49
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	38.63	(91.67)	74.45
Equity Share Capital	305.33	305.33	305.33
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	(0.21)	(0.64)	0.25
NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Financial Results are available on the Website www.bseindia.com			

नवशक्ती, मुंबई, गुरुवार, ११ मे २०२३

WEST LEISURE RESORTS LIMITED			
CIN: L55101MH2008PLC177941; Website: www.westleisureresort.co.in			
Regd. Office : Mall Office, 2nd Floor, Metro Junction Mall of			
West Pioneer Properties (India) Pvt Ltd, Netivali, Kalyan (E), Thane-421306			
Tel. No.: 0251 - 2352387; E-mail ID: ho@hawcoindia.com			
			Rs. In Lakhs
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31-03-2023			
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31/3/2023 Audited	31/3/2022 Audited	31/3/2023 Audited
Total income from operations	(1.30)	4.50	38.21
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.14)	(25.41)	5.08
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.14)	(25.41)	5.08
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.53)	(19.59)	7.49
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	38.63	(91.67)	74.45
Equity Share Capital	305.33	305.33	305.33
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	(0.21)	(0.64)	0.25

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Financial Results are available on the Website www.bseindia.com